2
Micro Grain Solid Carbide End Mill
Wave peripheral form Type RChip breaker peripheral form Type N
Low cutting forceHigh chipping resistance
Type RType N
TYPE
RR
TYPE

NN
TH60+
Nano-PVD
Coating
V max
High Speed
HRC
55
No. of
Teeth
4
ID Code Item Code Z D CAM-R ln l dn L d
EP843 EMXR-4060-18-TH
4
6 0.4 18 9 5.5 60 6
EP844 EMXR-4080-24-TH 8 0.5 24 12 7.3 75 8
EP845 EMXR-4100-30-TH 10 0.5 30 15 9.1 80 10
EP846 EMXR-4120-36-TH 12 0.5 36 18 11.0 100 12
EP847 EMXR-4160-48-TH 16 0.7 48 24 14.5 110 16
EP848 EMXR-4200-60-TH 20 0.7 60 30 18.2 125 20
ID Code Item Code Z D CAM-R ln l dn L d
EP849 EMXN-4060-18-TH
4
6 0.4 18 9 5.5 60 6
EP850 EMXN-4080-24-TH 8 0.5 24 12 7.3 75 8
EP851 EMXN-4100-30-TH 10 0.5 30 15 9.1 80 10
EP852 EMXN-4120-36-TH 12 0.5 36 18 11.0 100 12
EP853 EMXN-4160-48-TH 16 0.7 48 24 14.5 110 16
EP854 EMXN-4200-60-TH 20 0.7 60 30 18.2 125 20
D 0 / -0.05 mm
d h5
Helix angle 45°
D 0 / -0.03 mm